
Date Day  Event / Festival
1st April 2022 Friday New Session (2022-23) Begins

10th April 2022 Sunday Ram Navami

14th April 2022 Thursday Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti

15th April 2022 Friday Good Friday

3rd May 2022 Tuesday EId-Ul-Fitr

13th May, 2022 Friday Periodic Test-I

16th May 2022 Monday Budha Purnima

From 23rd May  to 

25June 2022
Monday-Suterday Summer Vacation 

27th June 2022 Monday School  Re-opens

10th July 2022 Sunday Bakrid (Id-ul-Juha)

09th August 2022 Tuesday Moharram

12th August 2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan

15th  August 2022 Monday Independence Day 

18 th August 2022 Thursday Krishna Janmashtami 

19th August 2022 Friday Ballia Balidan Diwas

22th August,2022 Monday Periodic Test-II 

05th  September  2022 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration

17th September  2022 Saturday Vishwakarma Puja 

19th  September  2022 Monday Half Yearly Exam 

2nd October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

3rd Oct to 6th Oct 2022 Monday - Thursday Durga Puja (Dussehra)

9th October 2022 Sunday Milad-un-Nabi (Barawafat)

24th October to 26th 
October 2022

Monday-Wednesday Diwali /  Bhaiya Dooj        

29th October 2022 Saturday Chhath 

8th  November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

14th November 2022 Monday Children's Day 

16th November Wednesday Periodic Test-III 

25th December 2022 Sunday Christmas 

1st Jan 2023 Sunday New Year

14th 2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti

26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day/ Basant Panchami

18th February 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri

20th February 2023 Monday Annual Examination

7th -9th March  2023 Tuesday-Thursday Holidays for Holi

30th March 2023 Thursday Ramnavami

03rd April 2023 Monday New Session (2023-2024) Begins 

St. Xavier’s  School, Ballia

 ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION :- 2022-2023

Note:-(1) Must visit our web-site for  circumstantial change in Holiday(s) :- www.xaviersschool.in

              (2)Contact our incharge regarding any query for transport / conveyance at Mob. 9450782525


